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19.12

24.12

25.12

31.12

Te Ciasa

SPA by night

First year celebration

Bella vita

Aperitif with the producer
Abbazia di Novacella winery

Véia de Nadée

Nadé

Recort New Year's Eve
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13.01

23.01

Alta Badia Cocktail week
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Peter Zemmer winery
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12.02 Playa Recort
17.02 Recort Kindergarten

27.02 Aperitif with the producer
Bergmannhof winery
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Aperitif with the producer
Unterthurner destillerie
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03.04 Noche mexicana

05.04 Pasca
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